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Tracy Friend 
Emergency Manager 
AECOM 
12420 Milestone Center Drive, Suite 150 
Germantown, MD 20876 
Phone: (301) 820-3648 
Email: tracy.friend@aecom.com 
Platinum Sponsor, Booth #13 
 
Rick Faircloth 
Director 
APTIM 
1780 Hughes Landing Blvd, Suite 1000 
The Woodlands, TX 77380 
Phone: (832) 823-2673 
Email: rick.faircloth@aptim.com 
Gold Sponsor 
 
Bob Allen 
CEO 
Chainbridge Technologies 
8229 Boone Blvd, Suite 600 
Vienna, VA 22182 
Phone: (703) 938-1270 
Email: ballen@chainbridgetech.com 
Exhibitor, Booth #10 
 
Margaret Larson 
Manager 
Ernst & Young LLP 
1101 New York Avenue NW 
Washington, DC 20005 
Phone: (617) 680-1574 
Email: margaret.larson@ey.com  
Silver Sponsor, Booth #22 
 
Paul Tierney 
SVP, Public Sector, State & Local Government  
First Alert 
2101 Wilson Blvd, Suite 1002 
Arlington, VA 22201 
Phone: (202) 277-4936 
Email: ptierney@dataminr.com 
Exhibitor, Booth #21 
 
 

Candace James 
FirstNet Built with AT&T 
208 S Akard St. 
Dallas, TX 75202 
Phone: (678) 230-7100 
Email: cj8362@att.com 
Platinum Sponsor, Booth #17 
 
Eli Pelman 
Vice President 
FORTS USA 
4650 Lyons Technology Pkway 
Coconut Creek, FL 33073 
Phone: (954) 708-3300 
Email: epelman@fortsusa.com 
Exhibitor, Booth #19 
 
Jeremias Alvarez 
Managing Director 
Guidehouse 
1800 Tysons Blvd 
McLean, VA 22102 
Phone: (703) 268-8588 
Email: jalvarez@guidehouse.com 
Silver Sponsor, Booth #2 
 
Cristine McCombs 
Regional Client Services Director 
Hagerty Consulting, Inc. 
25 Martin Lane 
Wrentham, MA 02093 
Phone: (508) 494-3247 
Email: Cris.McCombs@HagertyConsulting.com  
Silver Sponsor, Booth #4 
 
Jack Hunt 
Vice President 
Hunt, Guillot & Associates, LLC (HGA) 
9357 Interline Avenue 
Baton Rouge, LA 70809 
Phone: (225) 927-6825 
Email: jhunt@hga-llc.com  
Gold Sponsor 
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Jennie DeVeaux 
Vice President 
ICF 
9300 Lee Highway 
Fairfax, VA 22031 
Phone: (703) 934-3000 
Email: Jennie.DeVeaux@icf.com 
Platinum Sponsor, Booth #15 
 
Bryan Koon 
Vice President, International Homeland Security and 
Emergency Management 
IEM 
2801 Slater Road, Suite 110  
Morrisville, NC 27560 
Phone: (919) 237-7452 
Email: bryan.koon@iem.com  
Platinum Sponsor, Booth #14 
 
Lauren Martin 
Manager 
Integrated Solutions Consulting Corp. 
7733 Forsyth Blvd, 11th Floor 
Clayton, MO 63105 
Phone: (877) 437-4271 
Email: lauren.martin@i-s-consulting.com  
Silver Sponsor, Booth #5 
 
Matt Blakely  
CEO 
MB3 Inc. 
7512 Dr. Phillips Blvd., Suite 50-112 
Orlando, FL 32819 
Phone: (613) 206-3784 
Email: matt.blakely@mb3online.com  
Gold Sponsor, Booth #23 
 
Tricia Rutkowski 
President 
Mohawk Valley Materials, Inc. 
1501 E. Dominick St. 
Rome, NY 13440 
Phone: (315) 507-2538 
Email: tr@mohawkvalleymaterials.com 
Gold Sponsor, Booth #7 
 

Beth Clay  
Marketing 
Mutualink 
1269 South Broad Street 
Wallingford, CT 6492 
Phone: (866) 957-5465 
Email: bclay@mutualink.net 
Silver Sponsor, Booth #1 
 
Mary Ann Adams  
Member Disaster Response Leader  
OnStar 
400 Renaissance Center 
Detroit, MI 48265 
Phone: (313) 665-8278 
Email: maryann.adams@onstar.com  
Silver Sponsor 
 
Stephanie Tennyson 
Government Affairs Lead 
One Concern  
855 Oak Grove Avenue 
Menlo Park, CA 90425 
Phone: (202) 309-4257 
Email: greg@oneconcern.com 
Exhibitor, Booth #6  
 
Lee Williams 
Director of Research & Product Development  
Plum Laboratories, LLC 
329 N. Main Street 
Springfield, TN 37172 
Phone: (615) 478-2079 
Email: lee@plumcases.com  
Platinum Sponsor, Booth #9 
 
Rebecca Carr 
Training Team Leader 
National Domestic Preparedness Consortium 
40 Twill Lane 
Anniston, AL 36205 
Phone: (256) 847-2066 
Email: rebecca.carr@cdpemail.dhs.gov 
Exhibitor, Booth #20 
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Christina Moore 
President 
Storm Petrel LLC 
74 Winchester Road 
Brattleboro, VT 05358 
Phone: (802) 368-1982 
Email: cmoore@storm-petrel.com  
Silver Sponsor, Booth #3 
 
Jonathan Burgiel  
Tetra Tech, Inc.  
2301 Lucien Way, Suite 120 
Maitland, FL 32751 
Phone: (321) 441-8500 
Email: jonathan.burgiel@tetratech.com 
Platinum Sponsor, Booth #8 
 
Daniel Craig 
Senior Vice President 
Tidal Basin 
126 Business Park Drive 
Utica, NY 13502 
Phone: (315) 797-3035 
Email: dcraig@tidalbasingroup.com   
Platinum Sponsor, Booth #16 
 
Todd Biebel 
Manager of Business Continuity & Disaster Recovery 
Verizon Wireless 
1 Verizon Way 
Basking Ridge, NJ 08920 
Phone: (908) 285-4187 
Email: todd.biebel@verizonwireless.com  
Platinum Sponsor, Booth #12 
 
Mark Misczak 
Senior Managing Director 
Witt O'Brien's 
1201 15th St. NW, Suite 600 
Washington, DC 20005 
Phone: (202) 585-0780 
Email: mmisczak@wittobriens.com  
Platinum Sponsor, Booth #18 
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